JORDAN KINCAID                                          1

PROPOSITION K.I.D.S.

Shall the Board of Education of the Kingston K-14 School District, Missouri, without an estimated increase in the current 

debt service property tax levy, borrow money in the amount of Three Million Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($3,350,000) for the purpose of providing funds to construct, equip, and furnish a new High School gymnasium; to the 

extent funds are available, complete other repairs and improvements to the existing facilities of the District; and issue 

general obligation bonds for the payment thereof?